¢®) BELFOR USA Group Inc.

ORDE

To: Heather Correll

Change Order No: 0001

Address: 501 Low Gap Rd. Uklah, CA

Date: 10/21/2016

Phone: 707—234-6061

Job Name & Location: Willits Museum
400 E. Commercial St, Willits

Job Number : 11720001 O

Contract Date: 6/23/2016

Original contract price : $570,000.00

This change order encompasses the replacement of roofing over the “new storage area
located at 400 E. Commercial st. in Willits. It also covers necessary flashing repairs over the

Long Gallery area, classrooms 1-3.

A draw of 50% is required upon the delivery of materials to the site. Work will begin upon

acceptance of this change order.

Note: This revision becomes part of, and in conformanee with, any existing contract.

WE AGREE hereby to make changes as specified above, at this price  $210,000.00

©

ACCEPTED: The above prices and specifications of the Change Order are satisfactory and
are hereby accepted. All work to be performed under same terms and conditions as specified
in the original contract unless otherwise stipulate

Signature

(O3

Date



